
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STILL LIFE WINE POT WPU GOLD MEDAL

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRUE FRIENDS-2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA HYUNDAI EARTHMOVERS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN DANY CANADA DANCING WITH RED SASH 106 SALON E-CERT SILVER

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS STEP ON ME SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAISES AUX SALINS 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA FANTAGREENSTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BE IN THE ASCENDANT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA CEILING STRUCTURE S PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SWING WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM TOUR ARLES 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIE 04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA OLD PIER ONE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE SALON E-CERT HM

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OFFICE BUILDING DUESSELDORF 6 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR PSA GOLD MEDAL

MU PEIFEN CHINA BUILD A NEST TOGETHER WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG CINDY CANADA PENGUIN SHEDDING FEATHER SALON E-CERT GOLD

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA LITTLE TERN FLEDGLINGS 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AFTER FOOD A SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SQUABBLING OVER PREY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KILLER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 316 CRASH PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 115 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ONE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION SHOW-JUMPING SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS ANY WAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIETE COSTALERILLOS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JEBE RENATE GERMANY GREAT DANGER_485 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 11 SALON E-CERT HM

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA CLIMATE PROTEST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLALDENTUNELE PSA GOLD MEDAL

DONG PING CHINA FISHING HOLIDAY DOCK WPU GOLD MEDAL

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NAKAN-EUPSEONG FOLK VILLAGE 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL36 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA ET LE SKATE PARC SALON E-CERT SILVER

TWIGGS JOHN USA UNUSUAL DANISH ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DONG PING CHINA SNOW COVERED EMPTY ALLEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DARK CLOUDS AT HOLSTENTOR 1 SALON E-CERT HM

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KIZ KULESI WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BENT BAMBOO WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOUR PLUM BLOSSOM SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EYEBROWS SWORD SCABBARD SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PREPARE TO BID FAREWELL TO ZHONGYUA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA LION DANCE B SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS8 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SEDAN CHAIR ENTERS THE HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
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YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIANT PETREL WATER LANDING 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BECKONING SALON E-CERT GOLD

MU PEIFEN CHINA BEAUTY IN THE WATER SALON E-CERT SILVER

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS NO AUDIENCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA PALOUSE 18 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS WAVE CAT STAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 106 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA MANTIS COOL SHADOW PSA GOLD MEDAL

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MEET ON ON A NARROW PATH WPU GOLD MEDAL

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OFFICE BUILDING DUESSELDORF 6 SALON E-CERT GOLD

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA TAKE LOOK SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRY HYDRANGEA SALON E-CERT SILVER

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SUPERMOON OVER SP SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ILVY REPLIEE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA LIGHT HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA PENGUIN SHEDDING FEATHER PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT WPU GOLD MEDAL

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND IT IS HARD TO SCRATCH OWN BACK SALON E-CERT GOLD

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 142 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NEIGHBORS GET ACQUAINTED SALON E-CERT SILVER

MA WEIHUA CHINA INTRIGUED INTO THE EYE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA MISS A FISH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_2 SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROYAL TERN IN FLIGHT WITH FISH SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTIC 79 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAM JILL CANADA SALUT SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA INVASION DAY DEMO SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE WOMAN AND MAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION L SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA LABOUR DAY PARADE IN LIMA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNITED IN FAITH SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA MOROCCO 95 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TODAY CLOSED 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG CINDY CANADA SEATTLE MT RAINIER SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA PEAK HOUR IN VARANASI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DONG PING CHINA JIWEI SERVICE AREA SALON E-CERT HM

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA MORNING IN TRONDHEIM SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BENT BAMBOO SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX SALON E-CERT SILVER

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST TEMPLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RESIDENTS UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA COLOURFUL SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKING PSA GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THREE BROTHERS WANDERING THE STREET WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIRAL ILLUSION SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAULA SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA DISCONNECTED SALON E-CERT SILVER

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LOVE LOCKS SALON E-CERT SILVER

TWIGGS JOHN USA LANDING MAKE ROOM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA DANCING WITH RED SASH 106 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 SALON E-CERT HM

MU PEIFEN CHINA BEAUTY IN THE WATER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNAPSHOT M04 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR SALON E-CERT GOLD

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE ON THE BREAKTHROUGH SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN RED AND BLACK SALON E-CERT SILVER

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SLOWLY DESCENDING SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE WALL 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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WONG CINDY CANADA ARCH OF HASSAN II MOSQUE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA MOM IS BACK SALON E-CERT HM

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA SCRAMBLE A WPU GOLD MEDAL

TWIGGS JOHN USA SCARLET IBIS BATHING SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAU KEVIN USA FOX HUNTING RABBIT 1463 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KUDU_2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLUEJAY BROODING 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEALTIME 36 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LADYBUG LARVAE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST RESTING SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA DUCKLINGS OUTING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED PSA GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN 2024PSA PHOTOGRAPHY  GATHERING WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE THE MARCH OF MEMORY SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN SALTO DE TORNERO SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ONE SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA TEMPLE SQUARE PSA GOLD MEDAL

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE IN WINTER WPU GOLD MEDAL

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE JEW CHANGI AIRPORT SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND HALLGRIMSKIRKJA AT NIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA JODHPUR STEPWELL SCENE SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN CASTELL DE PENISCOLA SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CASTEL SANT ANGELO IN ROME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLIMPSING PETRA SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IBERBOLA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOUR HAIR WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EYEBROWS SWORD SCABBARD WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KIZ KULESI SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEDDY UND FEDERN SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE C SALON E-CERT SILVER

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGSHENG TEMPLE GLASS PAGODA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIFROST 2 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND HANGING ON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WAY OF LIVING IN PAST A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE FISHERMAN ON THE LAKE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA PHEASANT FIGHT 01 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA CAMELS IN DESERT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUSINESS DISTRICT A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIZHOU WOMEN A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 6 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COLORED BIRDS FLY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MORNING PRAYER A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA PINWEI A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY OSAKA NINJA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LANDING MAKE ROOM A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE EXPERIMENT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY POPPY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE BEAUTY OF SANTORINI A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA COLOURS OF MOROCCO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIRAL ILLUSION A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A VIBRANT CITY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES GUARDIANS SE SAUVENT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HANOI LIFE A

YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA BRUNY ISLAND AFTERNOON A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LATE LUNCH A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 6 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS MY TERRITORY 17 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA PLEADING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ONE TWO THREE A

WONG YAN CHINA EYES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FRISBEE HOBBY 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE FISHING VILLAGE IS CONNECTED TO A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA TIME EXPOSURE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

ACCEPTANCE
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MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE WOOD 3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHANJIANGMIAOZHAI A

TWIGGS JOHN USA STREAMS OF FLOWERS A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR LITTLE FOX PLAYING A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SHE RUNS MARATHON_85 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GORGON A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BECKONING A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MILLENIUM BRIDGE GOING DOWN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAILANDO EN LA CALLE A

YE WEI CHINA TUJIA ETHNIC SEDAN A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND BLUE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS CHASING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHANGHAI VIEW 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINSCAPE SALIS PLAIN 01 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA ENJOYING SUMMER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DINGHY6 A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS WAVE CAT STAND A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CALLE DE LOS DOLORES A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA TRESPONE VILLAGE 4 A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND17 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FRISBEE HOBBY 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BEAUTY IN THE WATER A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BUZZARD WITH MOUSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASABA EL AGUA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA35 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 20 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LOVE LOCKS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA COMPETITION A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENTRANCE TO CATHEDRAL A

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCANNO GIRL AT THE DOOR A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN A OFFROAD HORSE RACE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA DISCONNECTED A

WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKING A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS OF PARADISE9 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA 2 CLYDESDALES A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MAKE TOFU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO NIGHT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GONG MAKERS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PARENTHOOD A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LIGHTS AT BAMBURGH CASTLE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V2 A

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS QUEEN AND MOTHER A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM UVEX WATERSKI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 106 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE17 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA THE FACE PAINTER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FIREWORKS WITH SPECTATORS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MORNING IN WATER TOWN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PUNU MASK A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA NEAR THE TAJ MAHAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RED TIE RED SOCKS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INDONESIAN TRADITIONAL DANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUDEUR A ALEYRAC A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN  MYSTERY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LETZ-DO-IT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES BLANCHES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIANT PETREL WATER LANDING 01 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BRILLIANT APPERANCE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LIGHTHOUSE AT SUNSET A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN VILLAGE WOMAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VINALES FISHERMAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRY HYDRANGEA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOONLIT NIGHT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION 40 YEARS LATER A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA TAKE LOOK A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES AT SUNRISE 5 A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR9 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LIEU DE REPOS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SANDY TEXTURES A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN RED AND BLACK A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT17 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA TRICOLOR A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MANTIS COOL SHADOW A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA INTO THE LIGHT A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA WOMEN AT KAIRUAN MOSQUE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHILDHOOD 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MEET ON ON A NARROW PATH A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE DISTANT SUNSET A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 9 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LOW TIDE 2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BURNTCOAT HEAD LIGHTHOUSE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 02 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ISAR BRIDGE A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WORTHY DESTINATION A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NOBLESSE DESARGENTEE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRUISING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA CHILDREN_10 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA NEPALESE GIRL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE WALL 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO4 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

WONG CINDY CANADA FLYING WITH SUN FISH 276 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SLOWLY DESCENDING A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PARTY GIRL WITH FAN A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MOM IS BACK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOSE UP OF A GIRLS PORTRAIT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED82 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BIG TABLE STATE LIBRARY A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LONELY STREET IN TOKYO A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPARKLES ON WAVES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LORENA Y TRIANGULO A

WONG YAN CHINA GENTLEMAN THROWING A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 031 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA JUMP ON BUFFALO A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DREAMS7 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SAD LITTLE KYRGYZ GIRL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES SERPENTS A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 5 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA THE LIGHT OF THE QURAN 2 A

LI MIN CHINA SILENCE3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SASA A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SALT FARM PEOPLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 01 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE ON THE BREAKTHROUGH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WATCHING THE PYRAMID A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 090 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PIER ON THE BEACH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSE5 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA LIGHTED COURT 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA GO GO GO 101 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SUPERMOON OVER SP A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

YE WEI CHINA REGRESSION IN DUST A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RAIN IN OUR TOWN A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA DAY AT SCHOOL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY PONDER A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BATHING IN THE GANGES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GAZE INTO THE SUNSET A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA PLAYING A

GAO FENG CHINA SAGUINS OEDIPUS B A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA LEO PAIR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 044 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VISION A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND EBB AND FLOW A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ILVY REPLIEE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE LIGHT IN THE WINDOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WONG CINDY CANADA LIGHT HOUSE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BEDOUIN LIFE IN TABUK 4 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA ALUMINUM FACTORY IN DHAKA 5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LINES8 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 54 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GEAR A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HYENA PUPS EXCHANGE BONA FIDES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

YE WEI CHINA UNMANNED DESERT 66 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNAPSHOT M04 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN10 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN THINK OF YOU A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 19 A

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DEADFLEI TREE UNDER BRANCH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA SNOW GEESE FLY OUT A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA POND BOAT A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA WINTER WATER FOWL A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MY DEAR BABIES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PYCNONOTUS XANTHORRHOUS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNGSTER ALONE A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA ANTELOPE CANYON 02 A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABYSEAL42 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CORACIAS GARRULUS A

LAU KEVIN USA WALRUS SUN BATHING 8469 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA READY TO LAY EGGS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX36 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY PHAESANT 4 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND KEEPING WARM A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY JAY IN THE RAIN A

GAO FENG CHINA HARVEST RETURNS E A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOOD EXCHANGE IN THE SKY 9 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TINY ACROBATS A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VERS LA SIESTE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PROTECT HOME A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LOOKING TO THE FUTURE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA AUSSIE FAMILY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_8 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KANGAROO ISLAND 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON BRANCH 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA MALE LION TAKING A NAPS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA INTRIGUED INTO THE EYE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA KINGFISHER A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND YELOW THROATED EUPHORIA A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MORNING STILT A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLYCATCHER A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FOX A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY BIRD SINGING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KING PENGUINS NARROW PASSAGE A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME04 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN15 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST A TASTE SO FAR A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 35 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 5 GULLS INCOMING 01 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ZORRO VIGILANTE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WHITE MORPHS MATING DANCE 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM DUNNOCK IN SNOW A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LADYBUG LARVAE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLY35 A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY FINDING FISH A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY WET WOODPECKER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIBELULA EN LA PUNTA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SCARLET IBIS BATHING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KUDU_2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEFENSING THEIR TERRITORY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 26B A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT EACH OTHER A

WONG CINDY CANADA DUCKLINGS OUTING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROUGE GORGE COMMUN A

LAU KEVIN USA FOX HUNTING RABBIT 1463 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JUMPING SPARROW A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SNOWY PETREL IN FLIGHT 01 A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 10 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN QUEBRANTAHUESOS CON COMIDA VOLANDO A

GAO FENG CHINA SCRAMBLE A A

LAU KEVIN USA EAGLE CATCHING BIG FISH 5642 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STILLNESS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MOMENTS BEFORE THE JUMP A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDPOLL 41 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEALTIME 36 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TWO YOUNGSTER LIONS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NEIGHBORS GET ACQUAINTED A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST RESTING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROYAL TERN IN FLIGHT WITH FISH A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA MISS A FISH A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 7 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 142 A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG E A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM IS LOOKING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND IT IS HARD TO SCRATCH OWN BACK A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK_4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS IN PINK A

CHAN JENNIFER USA NO WAY TO RUN 10 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACKSIDE KINGFISHER A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA CHASED BY SEAL LION CUBS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EN VOL PLANE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN ENJOY THE PREY A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR CUBS PLAYING A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLUEJAY BROODING 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND DALE BASHIRU GOES DOWN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MAKE HOT OK A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ANY DE SEXENNI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OLD MERCHANT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL THREE. A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLOWERS7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAYING OUT THE HOSE A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

CHAN DANY CANADA WATERCROSS 101 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SHEEP AND SHEPHERD A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARTISTIC SWIM CHINA 38 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE SNOWFALL IN ODESSA A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ON THE BEND A

LAM JILL CANADA WATERCROSS 9 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA OSLO SNOWPLOUGH MEETS TRAM A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESCANSO DE LOS COSTALEROS A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ATTACK_264 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA ELEVEN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA INVASION DAY DEMO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM WATER STOP A

DONG PING CHINA PEOMOTION CONFERENCE A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL RESENTMENT. A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DRUM CARRIERS A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA ANGUISH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA CHANIA 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCS SORTINT DEL CORRAL A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO D A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISM A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DENTIST CHINA2009 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 2 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FLYING TROUGH FOREST A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

DONG PING CHINA JULY IST EVENING GALA A

WONG YAN CHINA FIVE MONK WALKING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RHYTHMS OF THESSALONIKI A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 24 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J62 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INDONESIAN TRADITIONAL DANCE2 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION L A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS RUN FROM THE FIRE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COLLECTING SALT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JIAO HE BABY A

WONG CINDY CANADA IDITAROD MUSHER 18 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET PAINTER IN ROME 24 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BALLOON SERIES FIFTEEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY THIRTEEN A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 11 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARTISTE DE CIRQUE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTING BULLS 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INCENDIE A ANTOING A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOW MUCH IS YOUR BIRD A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SUPERJET A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AGIOS DIMITRIOS DAY A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE THE MARCH OF MEMORY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 011 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SALTO DE TORNERO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNITED IN FAITH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA FLORENTINE FLAG TOSSERS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGANWHEELCHAIR BB ME4XIC A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY URBAN JUNGLES A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA CREMATORIUM 01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

LAM JILL CANADA SALUT A

WONG CINDY CANADA HIGH JUMP 51 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 02 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CARS TO THE FERRY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

WONG CINDY CANADA 666 IN SMOKE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND LEVEL PEGGING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL-3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL REQUEST FORGIVENESS A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA LABOUR DAY PARADE IN LIMA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI AGIOS DEMETRIOS A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLIND SOCCER A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE WOMAN AND MAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG HUB A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TAMBORILEROS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PREAMBULO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AARHUS BY SHIP A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS4 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTIC 79 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING CHANIA A A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN 2024PSA PHOTOGRAPHY  GATHERING A

DONG PING CHINA STUDY ABROAD A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA STILL WORKING A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRAVE THE TORRENT A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA WORKER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

YE WEI CHINA PRAYERS DAY A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE TERRACES 04 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORDZHONIKIDZE VILLAGE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROCKS AT CADAQUES 1 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA TOURISTS ON THE GANGES A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROOFTOP TERRACE ST PETER A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN RAINBOW FISHING PORT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FIVE A

CHAN DANY CANADA CHANNEL CROSSING IN GONDOLA 102 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA95 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STONE SCENE OF PERROS-GUIREC A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MT FUJI SULPHUR A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRADLE REFLECTION A

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL CHINESE OPERA A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE IAMSTERDAM 07 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA TRADE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IBERBOLA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CASTILLO DE MONTEMAYOR A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DACHA MILOS IN FEODOSIA A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ANTALYA MINARET A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GERAARDSBERGEN PUTSEYS A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOROCCAN HAWKER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN DREAMS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DROMEDARY MARKET66 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KAPEL OUDENBERG 2023 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DU SHANZI GRAND CANYON A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SINT MARGARETTA LIER A

GAO FENG CHINA INK AND WASH JIANGNAN B A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA PENTECOST CROSSING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GONDOLAS IN GOLDEN LIGHT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA102 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU YOUNG MEN CELEBRATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA105 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA MORNING AT THE GHATS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEAN VILLAGE COTTAGES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LOUVRE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BLOCK FACTORY IN DHAKA 4 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA PEAK HOUR IN VARANASI A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BRATISLAVA CENTER CITY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FOUR A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 2 A

LAU KEVIN USA VENICE BOAT RIDE 5757 A

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A A

DONG PING CHINA JIWEI SERVICE AREA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WEST POINT LIGHTHOUSE 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNDER VENETIAN SKIES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORQUESTA A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA SAND TRANSPORT WORKERS 6 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STATUES ON THE GRASSLAND A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RURAL WEDDING 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIGHTHOUSE IN FEODOSIA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SQUARE AROUND THE FOUNTAIN A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA MORNING IN TRONDHEIM A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SUNDIAL IN PRINCE GEORGE GARDEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CASTEL SANT ANGELO IN ROME A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION WITH FLAG A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOFGARTEN FOUNTAIN MUNICH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CASTELL DE PENISCOLA A

GAO FENG CHINA MIAO DANCE A A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CATHEDRAL GORGE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA GOCHANG GREEN BARLEY 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ALEXANDER MEMORIAL COLUMN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI.THE PLACE OF THIS LIF A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE BUS STOP A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA STADTBIBLIOTHEK STUTTGART A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SANDU MUD HOUSE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BUDDHIST HOLY LAND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VIENNA WATERWAY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CAMEL GROUP PAUSES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARINA PROCIDA ISLAND 23 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN KAWAH IJEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SEATTLE MT RAINIER A

LAM JILL CANADA FROZEN POND IN LOFOTEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY FEODOSIA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING SEVENTEEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA CLOSE ENCOUNTER WITH KING PENGUINS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA HIGH ISLAND SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA TEMPLE SQUARE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BICYCLE BRIDGE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TODAY CLOSED 3 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA SOUTHERN INDIAN DANCING ONE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLIMPSING PETRA A

LAM JILL CANADA WORKING WITH SON A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA UNDER THE BOSPHORUS BRIDGE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE IN WINTER A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOROCCO 95 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SCENE OF PORTO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 2 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO MARKET 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE JEW CHANGI AIRPORT A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA JODHPUR STEPWELL SCENE A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SEVEN COLORED MOUNTAIN A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND HALLGRIMSKIRKJA AT NIGHT A

LAU KEVIN USA SNOW HIKING IN ARCTIC 7526 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE CALF A



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA DANCING LION TO WELCOME SPRING R A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOUR HAIR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGSHENG TEMPLE GLASS PAGODA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WOMAN155 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROBE POUR LE DINER A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST TEMPLE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RESIDENTS UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BLUE FLAMINGOES WITH FEATHER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN BACKBASKET DANCE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DU CHUAN TRADITIONAL SHAOBING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WHAT DO YOU DO A

WONG YAN CHINA DEAD LOTUS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY NO EASY CLIMB A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LONG JOURNEY A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

WONG YAN CHINA COLOURFUL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE C A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEDDY UND FEDERN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BENDIR BOYAMA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MISIRCARSISI2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHOWING PAWS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MAKING STRAW SANDALS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND BLUE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY OSAKA NINJA A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS QUEEN AND MOTHER A

CHAN DANY CANADA BALLOON FIESTA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A RIO REVUELTO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN  MYSTERY A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MAKE TOFU A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND HANGING ON A

YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAULA A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA HYUNDAI EARTHMOVERS A

CHAN DANY CANADA FISHING HARBOUR IN ICELAND 102 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 042 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 20 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LIGHTS AT BAMBURGH CASTLE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MORNING PRAYER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LINGHT-5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS CHASING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHANGHAI VIEW 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASABA EL AGUA A

WONG YAN CHINA EYES A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRUE FRIENDS-2 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA KARAWAN BAZAAR A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAISES AUX SALINS 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA35 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO1 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA CAMELS IN DESERT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINSCAPE SALIS PLAIN 01 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LATE LUNCH A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIRAL ILLUSION A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOFENGJING3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PUNU MASK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUDEUR A ALEYRAC A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES BLANCHES A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENTRANCE TO CATHEDRAL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LETZ-DO-IT A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA TEACHING THE QURAN A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIFROST 1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MILLENIUM BRIDGE GOING DOWN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BRILLIANT APPERANCE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LANDING MAKE ROOM A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAILANDO EN LA CALLE A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 6 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A NIGHT ON BROADWAY A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA AFRICAN LILAC-BREASTED ROLLER 2 A

YE WEI CHINA TUJIA ETHNIC SEDAN A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR LITTLE FOX PLAYING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASKA-9 A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA THE FACE PAINTER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA AT THE BORDER 2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CASTEL SANT ANGELO B A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA DISCONNECTED A

TWIGGS JOHN USA STREAMS OF FLOWERS A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA PHEASANT FIGHT 01 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA TRESPONE VILLAGE 4 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY IN THE BUTTERFLY BUSH A

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2



DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THAI69 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CLOTH11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHANJIANGMIAOZHAI A

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA DANCING WITH RED SASH 106 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BUZZARD WITH MOUSE A

WONG YAN CHINA WONDERFUL LOOKING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUSINESS DISTRICT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DINGHY6 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LIGHTHOUSE AT SUNSET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THREE BROTHERS WANDERING THE STREET A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 6 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAST OF AUTUMN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA COMPETITION A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS STEP ON ME A

YE WEI CHINA FANTAGREENSTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN VILLAGE WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAKE BENMORE WINTER A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ENJOYING SUNSET WITH THE FAMILY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIZHOU WOMEN A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FISHMAN A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIFROST 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A VIBRANT CITY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RED TIE RED SOCKS A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA ENJOYING SUMMER A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA TIME EXPOSURE A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA BRUNY ISLAND AFTERNOON A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GORGON A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CALLE DE LOS DOLORES A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY POPPY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FIREWORKS WITH SPECTATORS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LOVE LOCKS A

GAO FENG CHINA CHINESE ACROBATICS A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DREAMING WOMAN 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PARENTHOOD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STILL LIFE WINE POT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE WOOD 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BE IN THE ASCENDANT A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES GUARDIANS SE SAUVENT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA OLD PIER ONE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ABOVE THE BRIDGE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES SERPENTS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SANDY TEXTURES A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM APARAN ELDERLY WOMAN A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA ALUMINUM FACTORY IN DHAKA 5 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA MISTY MARINA MORNING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGCHUAN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA WOMEN AT KAIRUAN MOSQUE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY PONDER A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

FISCHER JIE USA OUTSPREAD WINGS13 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

GAO FENG CHINA SAGUINS OEDIPUS B A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LINNEA AND LITI CAT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HYENA PUPS EXCHANGE BONA FIDES A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN BACK TO BACK A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA PLAYING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SASA A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA JUMP ON BUFFALO A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TWISTED BIRCHES A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 5 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRUISING A

CHAN DANY CANADA SKY PAINTING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE SEZIM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA LIGHTED COURT 1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PARTY GIRL WITH FAN A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE LIGHT IN THE WINDOW A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SHADOW WALK 2 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SALT FARM PEOPLE A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR9 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GAZE INTO THE SUNSET A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE WALL 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY OSAKA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOONLIT NIGHT A

MA WEIHUA CHINA WITHERED BUT NOT COLLAPSING A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENE A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RAIN IN OUR TOWN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TANDEM A

LI MIN CHINA RIVER CROSSING A

LONG YAN CHINA SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

WONG CINDY CANADA FLYING WITH SUN FISH 276 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ISAR BRIDGE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LORENA Y TRIANGULO A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SLEEPY FISHING VILLAGE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOSE UP OF A GIRLS PORTRAIT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-18 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG B W M01 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT17 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SLOWLY DESCENDING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BURNTCOAT HEAD LIGHTHOUSE A

YE WEI CHINA REGRESSION IN DUST A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 04 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 01 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND EEVAS LOW KICK A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SWING A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO4 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPARKLES ON WAVES A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA LEO PAIR A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE DISTANT SUNSET A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BE A TRAVELER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE A

WONG YAN CHINA GENTLEMAN THROWING A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE ON THE BREAKTHROUGH A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIE 04 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DREAMS7 A

CHAN DANY CANADA CAMEL RIDE IN INDIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 044 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED82 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNAPSHOT M04 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BEDOUIN LIFE IN TABUK 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSE5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 28 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY IN RED AND BLACK A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA DAY AT SCHOOL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES AT SUNRISE 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA CHILDREN_10 A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARCH OF HASSAN II MOSQUE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 02 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LINES8 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BATHING IN THE GANGES A

GAO FENG CHINA CEILING STRUCTURE S A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN THINK OF YOU A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GEAR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

YE WEI CHINA UNMANNED DESERT 66 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA TRICOLOR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM TOUR ARLES 1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LIEU DE REPOS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 031 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VINALES FISHERMAN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY ANDY 50 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 26B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROUGE GORGE COMMUN A

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AFTER FOOD A A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR CUBS PLAYING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FOX A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND YELOW THROATED EUPHORIA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CORACIAS GARRULUS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WATER WALKING A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY FINDING FISH A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MY DEAR BABIES A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN 3 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA WINTER WATER FOWL A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA ANTELOPE CANYON 02 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLYCATCHER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VERS LA SIESTE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA POND BOAT A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA LITTLE TERN FLEDGLINGS 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUTTERFLY EUCHLOE AUSONIA 24 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN ENJOY THE PREY A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SQUABBLING OVER PREY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EN VOL PLANE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ANY SPACE FOR ME A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM IS LOOKING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SNOWY PETREL IN FLIGHT 01 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST A TASTE SO FAR A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT EACH OTHER A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 10 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIBELULA EN LA PUNTA A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BUILD A NEST TOGETHER A

GAO FENG CHINA HARVEST RETURNS E A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG E A

LAU KEVIN USA EAGLE CATCHING BIG FISH 5642 A

LAU KEVIN USA ANDEAN CORK OF THE ROCK 7995 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA AUSSIE FAMILY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DONT POOP ON MY BACK A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA HORSESHOE BEND A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MORNING STILT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CASCADE EN EMPORDA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STILLNESS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 7 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON BRANCH 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY WET WOODPECKER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ZORRO VIGILANTE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TINY ACROBATS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KUDU_2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK_4 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA FOUR SWORDSMEN A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY BIRD SINGING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEALTIME 36 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN15 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BABY GREEN SUNSET 1 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY PHAESANT 4 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST RESTING A

GAO FENG CHINA SCRAMBLE A A

LAU KEVIN USA FOX HUNTING RABBIT 1463 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND IN THE SNOW A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIFE BY THE SWAMP POND A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNGSTER ALONE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TWO YOUNGSTER LIONS A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA OH NO A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PROTECT HOME A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LOOKING TO THE FUTURE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KING PENGUINS NARROW PASSAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA DUCKLINGS OUTING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN QUEBRANTAHUESOS CON COMIDA VOLANDO A

LAU KEVIN USA WALRUS SUN BATHING 8469 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JUMPING SPARROW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

WONG CINDY CANADA CHASED BY SEAL LION CUBS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS IN PINK A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLUEJAY BROODING 01 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEFENSING THEIR TERRITORY A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SCARLET IBIS BATHING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACKSIDE KINGFISHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_8 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDPOLL 41 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KANGAROO ISLAND 3 A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SNOW GEESE FLY OUT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KILLER A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME04 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM DUNNOCK IN SNOW A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY JAY IN THE RAIN A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA KINGFISHER A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABYSEAL42 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LADYBUG LARVAE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX36 A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 35 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JEBE RENATE GERMANY GREAT DANGER_485 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JIAO HE BABY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J62 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN 2024PSA PHOTOGRAPHY  GATHERING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MAKE HOT OK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INCENDIE A ANTOING A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

LAM JILL CANADA WATERCROSS 9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GONDOLA CON MUSICOS A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO D A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUMMER DAY-2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SALTO DE TORNERO A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS ANY WAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESCANSO DE LOS COSTALEROS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION11 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA ELEVEN A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 11 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE THE MARCH OF MEMORY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 24 A

DONG PING CHINA PEOMOTION CONFERENCE A

CHAN DANY CANADA WATERCROSS 101 A

WONG CINDY CANADA IDITAROD MUSHER 18 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 20 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GALLOP RACE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INDONESIAN TRADITIONAL DANCE2 A

DONG PING CHINA STUDY ABROAD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RHYTHMS OF THESSALONIKI A

WONG CINDY CANADA HIGH JUMP 51 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET PAINTER IN ROME 24 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ON THE BEND A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B A

WONG YAN CHINA FIVE MONK WALKING A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL RESENTMENT. A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAYING OUT THE HOSE A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



GIL JOAN SPAIN ANY DE SEXENNI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OLD MERCHANT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DENTIST CHINA2009 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOW MUCH IS YOUR BIRD A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARTISTIC SWIM CHINA 38 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL THREE. A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA ANGUISH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA OSLO SNOWPLOUGH MEETS TRAM A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLIND SOCCER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SQUARE OF VENICE CARNIVAL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BAZAAR IN ROME A

WONG CINDY CANADA 666 IN SMOKE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND LEVEL PEGGING A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL-3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING CHANIA A A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BALLOON SERIES FIFTEEN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE UKRAINE. HOTTEST DAYS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND59 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY THIRTEEN A

DONG PING CHINA JULY IST EVENING GALA A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 115 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI AGIOS DEMETRIOS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PADDY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TAMBORILEROS A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION SHOW-JUMPING A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA FLORENTINE FLAG TOSSERS A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ATTACK_264 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLOWERS7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS4 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND DALE BASHIRU GOES DOWN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

DONG PING CHINA OPENING SITE A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS RUN FROM THE FIRE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PREAMBULO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 011 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGANWHEELCHAIR BB ME4XIC A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA CLIMATE PROTEST A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA CHANIA 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCS SORTINT DEL CORRAL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AGIOS DIMITRIOS DAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIETE COSTALERILLOS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CARS TO THE FERRY A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA CREMATORIUM 01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 11 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 01 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE SNOWFALL IN ODESSA A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL REQUEST FORGIVENESS A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 02 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 316 CRASH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY URBAN JUNGLES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DRUM CARRIERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG HUB A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE ODESSA WEDDING A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA JUST US IN THE PALACE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL36 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FOUR A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STATUES ON THE GRASSLAND A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEAN VILLAGE COTTAGES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE TERRACES 04 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ALEXANDER MEMORIAL COLUMN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SUNDIAL IN PRINCE GEORGE GARDEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BRATISLAVA CENTER CITY A

LAU KEVIN USA SNOW HIKING IN ARCTIC 7526 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WEST POINT LIGHTHOUSE 3 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA TOURISTS ON THE GANGES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING SEVENTEEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION WITH FLAG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE CALF A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORQUESTA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROOFTOP TERRACE ST PETER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CASTELL DE PENISCOLA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA ET LE SKATE PARC A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA HERZOG AUGUST BIBLIOTHEK A

TWIGGS JOHN USA UNUSUAL DANISH ARCHITECTURE A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BLOCK FACTORY IN DHAKA 4 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE JEW CHANGI AIRPORT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SINT MARGARETTA LIER A

LAU KEVIN USA VENICE BOAT RIDE 5757 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA JODHPUR STEPWELL SCENE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA PENTECOST CROSSING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY QUALITY CHECK A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SQUARE AROUND THE FOUNTAIN A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE BUS STOP A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



GAO FENG CHINA MIAO DANCE A A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN DREAMS A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN KAWAH IJEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA CLOSE ENCOUNTER WITH KING PENGUINS A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA UNDER THE BOSPHORUS BRIDGE A

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL CHINESE OPERA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SANDU MUD HOUSE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE IN WINTER A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA SAND TRANSPORT WORKERS 6 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DARK CLOUDS AT HOLSTENTOR 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TRANSIBERIANA211 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KAPEL OUDENBERG 2023 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI.THE PLACE OF THIS LIF A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLOWER PATH HOFGARTEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LOUVRE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SHENI 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA INK AND WASH JIANGNAN B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GONDOLAS IN GOLDEN LIGHT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CASTILLO DE MONTEMAYOR A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NAKAN-EUPSEONG FOLK VILLAGE 01 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BICYCLE BRIDGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VIENNA WATERWAY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU YOUNG MEN CELEBRATION A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CASTEL SANT ANGELO IN ROME A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DU SHANZI GRAND CANYON A

DONG PING CHINA FISHING HOLIDAY DOCK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE IAMSTERDAM 07 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RURAL WEDDING 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY FEODOSIA A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO MARKET 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNDER VENETIAN SKIES A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DACHA MILOS IN FEODOSIA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CAMEL GROUP PAUSES A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA MORNING AT THE GHATS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 2 A

DONG PING CHINA SNOW COVERED EMPTY ALLEY A

YE WEI CHINA PRAYERS DAY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DROMEDARY MARKET66 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARINA PROCIDA ISLAND 23 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOFGARTEN FOUNTAIN MUNICH A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SCENE OF PORTO A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA REGISTAN SQUARE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLIMPSING PETRA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FIVE A

LAM JILL CANADA WORKING WITH SON A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VICTORIA ST CYCLISTS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BUDDHIST HOLY LAND A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SEVEN COLORED MOUNTAIN A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA CITY STREET PHOTOGRAPHY A

CHAN DANY CANADA CHANNEL CROSSING IN GONDOLA 102 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROCKS AT CADAQUES 1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA STADTBIBLIOTHEK STUTTGART A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORDZHONIKIDZE VILLAGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA95 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLALDENTUNELE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRADLE REFLECTION A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TROCADERO A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND HALLGRIMSKIRKJA AT NIGHT A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MT FUJI SULPHUR A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PEACEFUL GONDOLA RIDE A

LAM JILL CANADA FROZEN POND IN LOFOTEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ATTENTION TO THE LEFT A

YE WEI CHINA TEMPLE SQUARE A

GAO FENG CHINA ANCIENT YING GE WU A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA DU CHUAN TRADITIONAL SHAOBING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 11 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LONG JOURNEY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BENDIR BOYAMA A

WONG YAN CHINA DEAD LOTUS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KIZ KULESI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PREPARE TO BID FAREWELL TO ZHONGYUA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN BACKBASKET DANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGSHENG TEMPLE GLASS PAGODA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOUR PLUM BLOSSOM A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHOWING PAWS A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE C A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS8 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SEDAN CHAIR ENTERS THE HOUSE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MISIRCARSISI2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEDDY UND FEDERN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MAKING STRAW SANDALS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WHAT DO YOU DO A

GAO FENG CHINA DANCING LION TO WELCOME SPRING R A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EYEBROWS SWORD SCABBARD A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH GOLD COLOUR HAIR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROBE POUR LE DINER A

GAO FENG CHINA LION DANCE B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY NO EASY CLIMB A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BLUE FLAMINGOES WITH FEATHER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GONG MAKERS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BEACHED BALLS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAILANDO EN LA CALLE A

WONG YAN CHINA EYES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MERMAID A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE EXPERIMENT A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHANJIANGMIAOZHAI A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MILLENIUM BRIDGE GOING DOWN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA STREAMS OF FLOWERS A

YE WEI CHINA FANTAGREENSTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LETZ-DO-IT A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 2 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FISHMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN VILLAGE WOMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAST OF AUTUMN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY OSAKA NINJA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A NIGHT ON BROADWAY A

CHAN DANY CANADA FISHING HARBOUR IN ICELAND 102 A

CHAN DANY CANADA BALLOON FIESTA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DINGHY6 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAISES AUX SALINS 1 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 6 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RED TIE RED SOCKS A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 6 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DUSTY WAY 43 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WAKE UP THE DRAGON 105 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LINGHT-5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN  MYSTERY A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY IN THE BUTTERFLY BUSH A

FISCHER JIE USA IN SAVANNAH HABITATS24 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOFENGJING3 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FRISBEE HOBBY 1 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA HYUNDAI EARTHMOVERS A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LATE LUNCH A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA AT THE BORDER 2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LIGHTHOUSE AT SUNSET A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SHOUYIREN A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PUNU MASK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SALT DE LA CAULA A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE SUNSET REFLECTS THE BOAT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCANNO GIRL AT THE DOOR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO1 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIFROST 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GORGON A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUDEUR A ALEYRAC A

TWIGGS JOHN USA AFRICAN LILAC-BREASTED ROLLER 2 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA PLEADING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY POPPY A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE17 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A VIBRANT CITY A

MU PEIFEN CHINA COMPETITION A

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRUE FRIENDS-2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHANGHAI VIEW 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINSCAPE SALIS PLAIN 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIANT PETREL WATER LANDING 01 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SHE RUNS MARATHON_85 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BRILLIANT APPERANCE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA NEAR THE TAJ MAHAL A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BUZZARD WITH MOUSE A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA THE FACE PAINTER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 20 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BECKONING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO NIGHT A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA KIMBERLEY SUNSET A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 106 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA BRUNY ISLAND AFTERNOON A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THAI69 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CASTEL SANT ANGELO B A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE FISHING VILLAGE IS CONNECTED TO A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS WAVE CAT STAND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA35 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE WOOD 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PARENTHOOD A

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

YE WEI CHINA TUJIA ETHNIC SEDAN A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA PHEASANT FIGHT 01 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC



LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES GUARDIANS SE SAUVENT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CALLE DE LOS DOLORES A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK LADY AND BLUE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIFROST 2 A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS STEP ON ME A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENTRANCE TO CATHEDRAL A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA KARAWAN BAZAAR A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAKE BENMORE WINTER A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE B A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS NO AUDIENCE A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS QUEEN AND MOTHER A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR LITTLE FOX PLAYING A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA TRESPONE VILLAGE 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STILL LIFE WINE POT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MORNING PRAYER A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA TEACHING THE QURAN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LES BLANCHES A

YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GIL JOAN SPAIN LORENA Y TRIANGULO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NOBLESSE DESARGENTEE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SANDY TEXTURES A

YE WEI CHINA REGRESSION IN DUST A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MEET ON ON A NARROW PATH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA DAY AT SCHOOL A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PARTY GIRL WITH FAN A

LAM JILL CANADA OLD PIER ONE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SASA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED82 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

WONG CINDY CANADA LIGHT HOUSE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA WOMEN AT KAIRUAN MOSQUE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SPIDER WEB WITH MORNING DEW A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 54 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGCHUAN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

WONG YAN CHINA GENTLEMAN THROWING A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BIG TABLE STATE LIBRARY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA PLAYING A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

YE WEI CHINA UNMANNED DESERT 66 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA JUMP ON BUFFALO A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MOONLIT NIGHT A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WATCHING THE PYRAMID A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY PONDER A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 19 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 9 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ISAR BRIDGE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LIEU DE REPOS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VISION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LINES8 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SAD LITTLE KYRGYZ GIRL A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 5 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA LEO PAIR A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BEDOUIN LIFE IN TABUK 4 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA INTO THE LIGHT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIE 04 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES AT SUNRISE 5 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN THINK OF YOU A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TWISTED BIRCHES A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LOW TIDE 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 04 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NUDE 01 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION 40 YEARS LATER A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SHADOW WALK 2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM TOUR ARLES 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VINALES FISHERMAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WORTHY DESTINATION A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BURNTCOAT HEAD LIGHTHOUSE A

YE WEI CHINA MANGYUAN SNOW VILLAGE A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA THE LIGHT OF THE QURAN 2 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA NEPALESE GIRL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LITTLE GIRL ALONE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN10 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT17 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE DISTANT SUNSET A

GAO FENG CHINA CEILING STRUCTURE S A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRUISING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NORTE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SEA PASTORAL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE REINA S HAIR A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ALTER LADEN A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



CHAN H. W. HONG KONG B W M01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SWING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LONELY STREET IN TOKYO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ILVY REPLIEE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SUPERMOON OVER SP A

CHAN DANY CANADA SPRING CLEAN UP 103 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 044 A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA MISTY MARINA MORNING A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY OFFICE BUILDING DUESSELDORF 6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSE5 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRY HYDRANGEA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA LIGHTED COURT 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MANTIS COOL SHADOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENE A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RAIN IN OUR TOWN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DREAMS7 A

FISCHER JIE USA GRIZZLY BEAR9 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SALT FARM PEOPLE A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BATHING IN THE GANGES A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND EBB AND FLOW A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GAZE INTO THE SUNSET A

MA WEIHUA CHINA WITHERED BUT NOT COLLAPSING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY CHILDHOOD A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 031 A

LI MIN CHINA RIVER CROSSING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA TRICOLOR A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE LIGHT IN THE WINDOW A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA TAKE LOOK A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY OSAKA A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND YELOW THROATED EUPHORIA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STILLNESS A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NEIGHBORS GET ACQUAINTED A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLY35 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EN VOL PLANE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA BUILD A NEST TOGETHER A

LAU KEVIN USA EAGLE CATCHING BIG FISH 5642 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

CHAN DANY CANADA SNOW GEESE FLY OUT A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JUMPING SPARROW A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FOX A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONFESSION A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDPOLL 41 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABYSEAL42 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX36 A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 10 A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN 3 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WHITE MORPHS MATING DANCE 2 A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA MISS A FISH A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND KEEPING WARM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WATER WALKING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TINY ACROBATS A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FEEDING THE BABY 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_8 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIFE BY THE SWAMP POND A

WONG CINDY CANADA PENGUIN SHEDDING FEATHER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN QUEBRANTAHUESOS CON COMIDA VOLANDO A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACKSIDE KINGFISHER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLACK PARADISE FLYCATCHER 02 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DONT POOP ON MY BACK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SNOWY PETREL IN FLIGHT 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KING PENGUINS NARROW PASSAGE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 142 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT EACH OTHER A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MY DEAR BABIES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS IN PINK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK_4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA FOUR SWORDSMEN A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA LITTLE TERN FLEDGLINGS 01 A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR CUBS PLAYING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 35 A

LAU KEVIN USA ANDEAN CORK OF THE ROCK 7995 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FEEDING THE BABY 2 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ROYAL TERN IN FLIGHT WITH FISH A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM DUNNOCK IN SNOW A

MA WEIHUA CHINA POND BOAT A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM IS LOOKING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KANGAROO ISLAND 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YOUNGSTER ALONE A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN ENJOY THE PREY A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG E A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND IN THE SNOW A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA JUST A TASTE SO FAR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND SQUABBLING OVER PREY A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MORNING STILT A

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AFTER FOOD A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND IT IS HARD TO SCRATCH OWN BACK A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA HORSESHOE BEND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARGENTINA149 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN15 A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY FINDING FISH A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY WET WOODPECKER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ZORRO VIGILANTE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KILLER A

LAM JILL CANADA MALE LION TAKING A NAPS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TWO YOUNGSTER LIONS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM EGRET IN FLIGHT 1 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA KINGFISHER A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 5 GULLS INCOMING 01 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA OH NO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIBELULA EN LA PUNTA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUTTERFLY EUCHLOE AUSONIA 24 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 7 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VERS LA SIESTE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MOMENTS BEFORE THE JUMP A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME04 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY JAY IN THE RAIN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LOOKING TO THE FUTURE A

LAU KEVIN USA WALRUS SUN BATHING 8469 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA AUSSIE FAMILY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BABY GREEN SUNSET 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PROTECT HOME A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 26B A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA WATERCROSS 101 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND DALE BASHIRU GOES DOWN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA OSLO SNOWPLOUGH MEETS TRAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OLD MERCHANT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TAMBORILEROS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTING BULLS 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PREAMBULO A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION L A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS ANY WAY A

DONG PING CHINA PEOMOTION CONFERENCE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRAVE THE TORRENT A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE WOMAN AND MAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CARS TO THE FERRY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED FLOWERS7 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND LEVEL PEGGING A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA FLORENTINE FLAG TOSSERS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 24 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PHOTO MODEL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ANY DE SEXENNI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PADDY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AARHUS BY SHIP A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET PAINTER IN ROME 24 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INDONESIAN TRADITIONAL DANCE2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GONDOLA CON MUSICOS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCS SORTINT DEL CORRAL A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA LABOUR DAY PARADE IN LIMA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGANWHEELCHAIR BB ME4XIC A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 5 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO D A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 02 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 11 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA NOT LOOKING AT YOU A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY GREAT DANGER_485 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLIMBING TRAIN AT TONGI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

KOTSONIS ROMOS CYPRUS RUN FROM THE FIRE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESCANSO DE LOS COSTALEROS A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE-PLANTING PRODUCTION 01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE START 2 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA BALLOON SERIES FIFTEEN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAYING OUT THE HOSE A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARTISTIC SWIM CHINA 38 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SQUARE OF VENICE CARNIVAL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL REQUEST FORGIVENESS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 011 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ATTACK_264 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING CHANIA A A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J62 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 20 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA WATERCROSS 9 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARTISTE DE CIRQUE A

DONG PING CHINA JULY IST EVENING GALA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNITED IN FAITH A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI AGIOS DEMETRIOS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RHYTHMS OF THESSALONIKI A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL RESENTMENT. A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BLIND SOCCER A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PICKING PINEAPPLES 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 316 CRASH A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA CREMATORIUM 01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND59 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ON THE BEND A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STRADA CHANIA 1 A

DONG PING CHINA OPENING SITE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 115 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIETE COSTALERILLOS A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE SNOWFALL IN ODESSA A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA ANGUISH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY URBAN JUNGLES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA ELEVEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA 666 IN SMOKE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INCENDIE A ANTOING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL-3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AGIOS DIMITRIOS DAY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL THREE. A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AARHUS ISLAND LIFE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA CLIMATE PROTEST A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GALLOP RACE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS4 A

WONG CINDY CANADA IDITAROD MUSHER 18 A

TUROV ALEXANDR RUSSIAN FEDERATION SHOW-JUMPING A

LAM JILL CANADA SALUT A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE UKRAINE. HOTTEST DAYS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUMMER DAY-2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DENTIST CHINA2009 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA INVASION DAY DEMO A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

WONG YAN CHINA FIVE MONK WALKING A

DONG PING CHINA STUDY ABROAD A

WONG CINDY CANADA HIGH JUMP 51 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTIC 79 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CASTILLO DE MONTEMAYOR A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA MORNING IN TRONDHEIM A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA TOURISTS ON THE GANGES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FIVE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLOWER PATH HOFGARTEN A

GAO FENG CHINA MIAO DANCE A A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DARK CLOUDS AT HOLSTENTOR 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KAPEL OUDENBERG 2023 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SINT MARGARETTA LIER A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRADLE REFLECTION A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA BLOCK FACTORY IN DHAKA 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA INK AND WASH JIANGNAN B A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOROCCAN HAWKER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEAN VILLAGE COTTAGES A

DONG PING CHINA FISHING HOLIDAY DOCK A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WEST POINT LIGHTHOUSE 3 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE ODESSA WEDDING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ORQUESTA A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE BUS STOP A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOFGARTEN FOUNTAIN MUNICH A

DONG PING CHINA JIWEI SERVICE AREA A

MUHTASIB MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA SAND TRANSPORT WORKERS 6 A

LI MIN CHINA CALM WATER SURFACE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GERAARDSBERGEN PUTSEYS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROOFTOP TERRACE ST PETER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING SEVENTEEN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FOUR A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ATTENTION TO THE LEFT A

LAU KEVIN USA VENICE BOAT RIDE 5757 A

DONG PING CHINA SNOW COVERED EMPTY ALLEY A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CATHEDRAL GORGE A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA GOCHANG GREEN BARLEY 01 A

KUTSKIY OLEG UKRAINE RURAL WEDDING 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA102 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SCENE OF PORTO A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA SEVEN COLORED MOUNTAIN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA105 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BRATISLAVA CENTER CITY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARINA PROCIDA ISLAND 23 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION WITH FLAG A

LAM JILL CANADA WORKING WITH SON A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA PENTECOST CROSSING A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL CHINESE OPERA A

CHAN DANY CANADA CHANNEL CROSSING IN GONDOLA 102 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE IAMSTERDAM 07 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA TRADE A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA NAKAN-EUPSEONG FOLK VILLAGE 01 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SQUARE AROUND THE FOUNTAIN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROCKS AT CADAQUES 1 A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



PENG FEIFEI CHINA STATUES ON THE GRASSLAND A

WONG CINDY CANADA CLOSE ENCOUNTER WITH KING PENGUINS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VICTORIA ST CYCLISTS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MT FUJI SULPHUR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SHENI 2 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA STADTBIBLIOTHEK STUTTGART A

TWIGGS JOHN USA UNUSUAL DANISH ARCHITECTURE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNDER VENETIAN SKIES A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA RICE TERRACES 04 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ALEXANDER MEMORIAL COLUMN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY FEODOSIA A

LAM JILL CANADA FROZEN POND IN LOFOTEN A

LAU KEVIN USA SNOW HIKING IN ARCTIC 7526 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

PARK TAEJAE SOUTH KOREA BICYCLE BRIDGE A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA REGISTAN SQUARE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ANTALYA MINARET A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL36 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DU SHANZI GRAND CANYON A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY KYOTO MARKET 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA ANCIENT YING GE WU A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUEGO DE COLORES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLALDENTUNELE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LOUVRE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA95 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN KAWAH IJEN A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA HERZOG AUGUST BIBLIOTHEK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE CALF A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TODAY CLOSED 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIGHTHOUSE IN FEODOSIA A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

MA WEIHUA CHINA BUDDHIST HOLY LAND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VIENNA WATERWAY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA ET LE SKATE PARC A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GONDOLAS IN GOLDEN LIGHT A

YE WEI CHINA PRAYERS DAY A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA PEAK HOUR IN VARANASI A

HENNESSY MICHAEL AUSTRALIA JUST US IN THE PALACE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TROCADERO A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOROCCO 95 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SEATTLE MT RAINIER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI.THE PLACE OF THIS LIF A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORDZHONIKIDZE VILLAGE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU YOUNG MEN CELEBRATION A

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MISIRCARSISI2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WHAT DO YOU DO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA KUNG FU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BENDIR BOYAMA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SEDAN CHAIR ENTERS THE HOUSE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROBE POUR LE DINER A

GAO FENG CHINA LION DANCE B A

WONG YAN CHINA DEAD LOTUS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WOMAN155 A

WONG YAN CHINA COLOURFUL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS8 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BENT BAMBOO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHOWING PAWS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PREPARE TO BID FAREWELL TO ZHONGYUA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY NO EASY CLIMB A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BLUE FLAMINGOES WITH FEATHER A

GAO FENG CHINA DANCING LION TO WELCOME SPRING R A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MAKING STRAW SANDALS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST TEMPLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MOTHER8 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOUR PLUM BLOSSOM A

JEON YOUN JA SOUTH KOREA LONG JOURNEY A

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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